
N Фамилия, имя Автомобиль Масса Мощн. Подг. Шины W Класс

1 Лунёв Павел Tesla model 3 1886 287 ST ST 6,57 A

4 Мочалин Алексей KIA Cerato 1360 150 ST ST 9,07 L

5 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 Spider 1110 160 SS SP 5,55 A

6 Файвилович Илья Ford Fiesta ST 1082 165 SP SP 4,59 S

7 Петухов Антон Лада Калина 1080 120 SP SP 6,3 A

8 Коваленко Денис Chevrolet Spark 787 52 ST SP 13,62 E

9 Зиновенков  Иван Ford Mustang 1826 412 ST SP 3,99 R

10 Кузнецов Никита Honda Prelude 1038 110 ST SP 8,49 M

11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW 120i 1466 184 ST ST 7,97 M

12 Калашников  Константин BMW F21 1568 340 SS ST 4,15 R

14 Логинова Виктория Avatr 2334 309 ST ST 7,55 M

15 Патюк Александр Renault Megane RS 1407 250 SS SS 4,78 S

16 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1366 170 ST SS 7,63 M

19 Цветков Данила Mitsubishi Lancer X 1355 143 ST ST 9,48 L

21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 1042 87 ST ST 11,98 E

23 Лучкин Егор Subaru Impreza WRX 1490 280 SS ST 4,79 S

24 Сафронов Василий Skoda Octavia 1377 180 ST ST 7,65 M

25 Игнатьев Антон Opel Meriva 1387 100 ST ST 13,87 E

26 Сафонов Виктор BMW F20 1517 160 SS ST 8,53 M

27 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 1679 420 ST ST 4 R

28 Дадай Сергей Subaru Impreza WRX 1396 218 SS ST 5,76 A

29 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 1526 200 ST ST 7,63 M

30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 968,5 71 ST ST 13,64 E

31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 1840 310 ST SS 5,64 A

32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 1423 140 ST ST 10,16 L

33 Петухов Антон Лада Калина 1080 120 SP SP 6,3 A

34 Балан Игорь BMW 320iX 1626 184 ST ST 8,84 M

36 Кагинян Рафик Ford Mustang 1616 314 SS SP 4,12 R

37 Сарычев Николай BMW Compact 1422 192 SS ST 6,67 A

38 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 1695 315 ST ST 5,38 S

40 Пахомов Алексей Fiat Punto 1048 130 SS SS 6,85 A

41 Воронин Виталий ВАЗ-2107 1000 76 ST ST 13,16 E

42 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 1699 435 SS SP 3,12 U

43 Петрусевич Антон Ford Mustang 1707 430 SS SS 3,37 U

44 Григорук Андрей ВАЗ-2107 999 80 ST SS 11,86 E

45 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1366 170 ST SS 7,63 M

46 Азизбаев Ильдар Ford Fiesta ST 1082 165 SP SP 4,59 S

47 Душин Никита ВАЗ-2106 966 90 ST ST 10,73 L

48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 947 90 SS ST 9,47 L

49 Комилджонов Фуркат Infiniti M37 1950 333 ST ST 5,86 A

50 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 Spider 1110 160 SS SP 5,55 A

52 Фаттахов Андрей Subaru Forester SH 1602 320 SS SS 4,26 R

54 Барков Леонид Subaru WRX STi 1562 301 SP SS 3,89 R

55 Маричев Михаил Лада Калина 1055 98 ST ST 10,77 L

56 Другов Владислав Ford Mustang 1681 317 ST SS 5,04 S

57 Стаценко Максим Skoda Octavia 1377 180 ST ST 7,65 M

59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 923 74 ST ST 12,47 E

60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 1470 136 ST ST 10,81 L
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N Фамилия, имя Автомобиль Масса Мощн. Подг. Шины W Класс

61 Бучилин Александр ВАЗ-2107 1000 76 ST ST 13,16 E

62 Ярных Андрей Subaru Impreza WRX 1569 300 SP ST 4,18 R

64 Мансуров Михаил Toyota GR Yaris 1295 300 SP SS 3,24 U

65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 1113 160 SS SS 5,91 A

66 Жуков Никита Mazda MX-5 1190 160 SS SP 5,95 A

67 Карамян Арман Ford Mustang 1674 305 SS ST 4,94 S

68 Ивашнёв Павел Ford Mustang 1836 650 SS ST 2,54 U

70 Уханов Дмитрий BMW Z3 1230 140 SS SS 7,47 M

72 Льянов  Магомед Infiniti M37 1950 333 ST ST 5,86 A

73 Федулов Константин Ford Mustang 1763 500 ST ST 3,53 R

74 Файвилович Илья Volkswagen Tiguan 1739 220 ST ST 7,9 M

75 Уральский Илья Honda Integra DC1 1047 160 SS SP 5,24 S

76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 1477 340 SP ST 3,48 U

77 Терентьева Татьяна Renault Megane RS 1407 250 SS SS 4,78 S

78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 1685 420 SS ST 3,61 R

79 Зейликман Кирилл Shortcut 527 555 175 SP SP 2,22 P

80 Филиппович Антон Subaru Impreza GT 1284 218 SS ST 5,3 S

81 Рыжанков Андрей Mitsubishi Colt 992 113 ST SP 7,9 M

82 Завьялов Егор Audi A4 1468 160 ST SS 8,72 M

83 Соболева Ольга Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 1108 100 ST ST 11,08 E

84 Соковнина Татьяна Skoda Octavia 1368 106 ST ST 12,91 E

86 Козлов Кирилл Subaru Impreza WRX 1490 320 SP SS 3,49 U

88 Игошин Вадим Volkswagen Golf 1345 122 ST ST 11,02 E

89 Кольцов Сергей Honda Civic Type-R 1420 320 SP SP 3,11 U

92 Комилджонов Фуркат Nissan Pulsar 1266 300 SP ST 3,38 U

94 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 1201 180 ST SP 6,01 A

95 Макаров Станислав BMW M4 CS 1660 460 SP ST 2,89 U

96 Розов Андрей Ford Mustang 1543 300 ST SS 4,89 S

97 Чернышев Герман Mini Cooper JCW 1307 231 SS SP 4,53 S

98 Азизбаев Ильдар Volkswagen Tiguan 1739 220 ST ST 7,9 M

99 Жуков Никита Mazda MX-5 1190 160 SS SP 5,95 A

101 Пахомов Дмитрий Fiat Punto 1048 130 SS SS 6,85 A

102 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 1695 315 SS ST 4,84 S

105 Абрамов Юрий Ford Mustang 1755 430 SS SS 3,47 U

106 Льянов  Магомед Nissan Pulsar 1266 300 SP ST 3,38 U

108 Новичков Антон ВАЗ 2114 (Samara II) 996 90 SS ST 9,96 L

110 Карев Александр Ford Mustang 1863 600 SS ST 2,79 U

115 Шихатов Егор Skoda Kodiaq 1715 180 ST ST 9,53 L

119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Integra Type R dc5 1180 220 SS SS 4,56 S

120 Юдин Роман Ford Mustang 1650 210 ST ST 7,86 M

124 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 325D 1559 250 SS SP 4,99 S

138 Соболев Максим Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 1108 100 ST ST 11,08 E



1 44 Григорук Андрей ВАЗ-2107 3:16,008

2 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:16,866

3 8 Коваленко Денис Chevrolet Spark 3:17,939

4 59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 3:18,225

5 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:23,217

6 88 Игошин Вадим Volkswagen Golf 3:25,688

7 138 Соболев Максим Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 3:26,665

8 25 Игнатьев Антон Opel Meriva 3:28,031

9 84 Соковнина Татьяна Skoda Octavia 3:29,692

10 83 Соболева Ольга Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 3:43,022

11 41 Воронин Виталий ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

12 61 Бучилин Александр ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

1 48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 3:08,134

2 115 Шихатов Егор Skoda Kodiaq 3:10,097

3 108 Новичков Антон ВАЗ 2114 (Samara II) 3:13,086

4 4 Мочалин Алексей KIA Cerato 3:13,998

5 55 Маричев Михаил Лада Калина 3:14,332

6 32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 3:20,206

7 19 Цветков Данила Mitsubishi Lancer X 3:20,478

8 47 Душин Никита ВАЗ-2106 3:23,317

9 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:32,488

1 16 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:56,698

2 34 Балан Игорь BMW 320iX 2:57,017

3 11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW 120i 2:59,255

4 82 Завьялов Егор Audi A4 3:01,058

5 26 Сафонов Виктор BMW F20 3:01,501

6 74 Файвилович Илья Volkswagen Tiguan 3:02,866

7 29 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 3:04,256

8 98 Азизбаев Ильдар Volkswagen Tiguan 3:08,268

9 57 Стаценко Максим Skoda Octavia 3:12,422

10 81 Рыжанков Андрей Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,612

11 10 Кузнецов Никита Honda Prelude 3:19,106

12 70 Уханов Дмитрий BMW Z3 3:21,347

13 14 Логинова Виктория Avatr 3:27,375

14 120 Юдин Роман Ford Mustang 3:31,627

15 24 Сафронов Василий Skoda Octavia 3:32,798

1 50 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 Spider 2:49,774

2 31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 2:52,214

3 33 Петухов Антон Лада Калина 2:53,359

4 1 Лунёв Павел Tesla model 3 2:53,844

5 66 Жуков Никита Mazda MX-5 2:56,348

6 65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 3:01,181

7 94 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 3:02,410

8 101 Пахомов Дмитрий Fiat Punto 3:07,774

Класс Light
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Класс Advanced
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9 37 Сарычев Николай BMW Compact 3:08,331

10 40 Пахомов Алексей Fiat Punto 3:10,353

11 49 Комилджонов Фуркат Infiniti M37 3:16,122

12 72 Льянов  Магомед Infiniti M37 3:22,359

13 28 Дадай Сергей Subaru Impreza WRX 3:35,122

1 97 Чернышев Герман Mini Cooper JCW 2:50,204

2 102 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:51,196

3 75 Уральский Илья Honda Integra DC1 2:52,016

4 124 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 325D 2:52,983

5 6 Файвилович Илья Ford Fiesta ST 2:53,740

6 96 Розов Андрей Ford Mustang 2:55,192

7 119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Integra Type R dc5 2:57,427

8 15 Патюк Александр Renault Megane RS 3:02,324

9 67 Карамян Арман Ford Mustang 3:03,812

10 80 Филиппович Антон Subaru Impreza GT 3:07,034

11 46 Азизбаев Ильдар Ford Fiesta ST 3:11,079

12 77 Терентьева Татьяна Renault Megane RS 3:11,516

13 56 Другов Владислав Ford Mustang 3:14,976

14 23 Лучкин Егор Subaru Impreza WRX 3:21,311

1 12 Калашников  Константин BMW F21 2:52,331

2 9 Зиновенков  Иван Ford Mustang 2:53,994

3 78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 2:56,248

4 73 Федулов Константин Ford Mustang 2:57,650

5 54 Барков Леонид Subaru WRX STi 3:01,212

6 62 Ярных Андрей Subaru Impreza WRX 3:06,039

7 27 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 3:13,398

8 36 Кагинян Рафик Ford Mustang 3:17,142

9 52 Фаттахов Андрей Subaru Forester SH 3:26,627

1 64 Мансуров Михаил Toyota GR Yaris 2:46,286

2 95 Макаров Станислав BMW M4 CS 2:48,738

3 89 Кольцов Сергей Honda Civic Type-R 2:50,842

4 42 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 2:51,560

5 76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:55,601

6 86 Козлов Кирилл Subaru Impreza WRX 2:56,277

7 43 Петрусевич Антон Ford Mustang 2:58,645

8 68 Ивашнёв Павел Ford Mustang 3:00,084

9 105 Абрамов Юрий Ford Mustang 3:12,699

10 92 Комилджонов Фуркат Nissan Pulsar 3:20,635

11 110 Карев Александр Ford Mustang 3:28,373

12 106 Льянов  Магомед Nissan Pulsar 30:00,000

1 79 Зейликман Кирилл Shortcut 527 2:50,083

Класс Prototype

Класс Sport

Класс Race

Класс Unlimited
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1 77 Терентьева Татьяна Renault Megane RS 3:11,516

2 14 Логинова Виктория Avatr 3:27,375

3 84 Соковнина Татьяна Skoda Octavia 3:29,692

4 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:32,488

5 83 Соболева Ольга Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 3:43,022

1 10 Кузнецов Никита Honda Prelude 3:19,106

1 1 Лунёв Павел Tesla model 3 2:53,844

2 14 Логинова Виктория Avatr 3:27,375

1 102 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:51,196

2 42 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 2:51,560

3 9 Зиновенков  Иван Ford Mustang 2:53,994

4 96 Розов Андрей Ford Mustang 2:55,192

5 73 Федулов Константин Ford Mustang 2:57,650

6 43 Петрусевич Антон Ford Mustang 2:58,645

7 68 Ивашнёв Павел Ford Mustang 3:00,084

8 67 Карамян Арман Ford Mustang 3:03,812

9 105 Абрамов Юрий Ford Mustang 3:12,699

10 27 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 3:13,398

11 56 Другов Владислав Ford Mustang 3:14,976

12 36 Кагинян Рафик Ford Mustang 3:17,142

13 110 Карев Александр Ford Mustang 3:28,373

14 120 Юдин Роман Ford Mustang 3:31,627

Зачёт Леди

Зачет Ретро

Зачет Электро

Зачет Mustang



1 64 Мансуров Михаил Toyota GR Yaris 2:46,286

2 95 Макаров Станислав BMW M4 CS 2:48,738

3 50 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 Spider 2:49,774

4 79 Зейликман Кирилл Shortcut 527 2:50,083

5 97 Чернышев Герман Mini Cooper JCW 2:50,204

6 89 Кольцов Сергей Honda Civic Type-R 2:50,842

7 102 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:51,196

8 42 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 2:51,560

9 5 Бушманов Андрей Fiat 124 Spider 2:51,709

10 75 Уральский Илья Honda Integra DC1 2:52,016

11 31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 2:52,214

12 12 Калашников  Константин BMW F21 2:52,331

13 38 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:52,337

14 124 Бикбаев Руслан BMW 325D 2:52,983

15 33 Петухов Антон Лада Калина 2:53,359

16 6 Файвилович Илья Ford Fiesta ST 2:53,740

17 1 Лунёв Павел Tesla model 3 2:53,844

18 9 Зиновенков  Иван Ford Mustang 2:53,994

19 7 Петухов Антон Лада Калина 2:53,995

20 96 Розов Андрей Ford Mustang 2:55,192

21 76 Чекрыжов Иван Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:55,601

22 78 Свистунов Максим BMW M3 2:56,248

23 86 Козлов Кирилл Subaru Impreza WRX 2:56,277

24 66 Жуков Никита Mazda MX-5 2:56,348

25 99 Жуков Никита Mazda MX-5 2:56,612

26 16 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:56,698

27 34 Балан Игорь BMW 320iX 2:57,017

28 119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Integra Type R dc5 2:57,427

29 73 Федулов Константин Ford Mustang 2:57,650

30 43 Петрусевич Антон Ford Mustang 2:58,645

31 45 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:58,970

32 11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW 120i 2:59,255

33 68 Ивашнёв Павел Ford Mustang 3:00,084

34 82 Завьялов Егор Audi A4 3:01,058

35 65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 3:01,181

36 54 Барков Леонид Subaru WRX STi 3:01,212

37 26 Сафонов Виктор BMW F20 3:01,501

38 15 Патюк Александр Renault Megane RS 3:02,324

39 94 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 3:02,410

40 74 Файвилович Илья Volkswagen Tiguan 3:02,866

41 67 Карамян Арман Ford Mustang 3:03,812

42 29 Смирнов Александр Skoda Octavia 3:04,256

43 62 Ярных Андрей Subaru Impreza WRX 3:06,039

44 80 Филиппович Антон Subaru Impreza GT 3:07,034

45 101 Пахомов Дмитрий Fiat Punto 3:07,774

46 48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 3:08,134

47 98 Азизбаев Ильдар Volkswagen Tiguan 3:08,268

48 37 Сарычев Николай BMW Compact 3:08,331

49 115 Шихатов Егор Skoda Kodiaq 3:10,097

50 40 Пахомов Алексей Fiat Punto 3:10,353
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51 46 Азизбаев Ильдар Ford Fiesta ST 3:11,079

52 77 Терентьева Татьяна Renault Megane RS 3:11,516

53 57 Стаценко Максим Skoda Octavia 3:12,422

54 81 Рыжанков Андрей Mitsubishi Colt 3:12,612

55 105 Абрамов Юрий Ford Mustang 3:12,699

56 108 Новичков Антон ВАЗ 2114 (Samara II) 3:13,086

57 27 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 3:13,398

58 4 Мочалин Алексей KIA Cerato 3:13,998

59 55 Маричев Михаил Лада Калина 3:14,332

60 56 Другов Владислав Ford Mustang 3:14,976

61 44 Григорук Андрей ВАЗ-2107 3:16,008

62 49 Комилджонов Фуркат Infiniti M37 3:16,122

63 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:16,866

64 36 Кагинян Рафик Ford Mustang 3:17,142

65 8 Коваленко Денис Chevrolet Spark 3:17,939

66 59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 3:18,225

67 10 Кузнецов Никита Honda Prelude 3:19,106

68 32 Помазан Максим Nissan Primera P12 3:20,206

69 19 Цветков Данила Mitsubishi Lancer X 3:20,478

70 92 Комилджонов Фуркат Nissan Pulsar 3:20,635

71 23 Лучкин Егор Subaru Impreza WRX 3:21,311

72 70 Уханов Дмитрий BMW Z3 3:21,347

73 72 Льянов  Магомед Infiniti M37 3:22,359

74 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:23,217

75 47 Душин Никита ВАЗ-2106 3:23,317

76 88 Игошин Вадим Volkswagen Golf 3:25,688

77 52 Фаттахов Андрей Subaru Forester SH 3:26,627

78 138 Соболев Максим Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 3:26,665

79 14 Логинова Виктория Avatr 3:27,375

80 25 Игнатьев Антон Opel Meriva 3:28,031

81 110 Карев Александр Ford Mustang 3:28,373

82 84 Соковнина Татьяна Skoda Octavia 3:29,692

83 120 Юдин Роман Ford Mustang 3:31,627

84 60 Столянкова Екатерина Mercedes B200 3:32,488

85 24 Сафронов Василий Skoda Octavia 3:32,798

86 28 Дадай Сергей Subaru Impreza WRX 3:35,122

87 83 Соболева Ольга Toyota Corolla Levin AE110 3:43,022

88 41 Воронин Виталий ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

89 61 Бучилин Александр ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

90 106 Льянов  Магомед Nissan Pulsar 30:00,000
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1 3:00,755 1:20,653 Н 1:31,630 1:29,125
4 3:20,979 1:46,922 1:40,549 1:40,430
5 2:56,156 1:32,700 1:28,687 1:27,469
6 2:55,264 1:32,980 1:28,620 1:26,644
7 2:57,911 1:30,734 1:29,546 1:28,365
8 3:20,849 1:41,685 1 1:41,108 1:39,741
9 2:55,804 1:52,418 1:27,610 1:28,194

10 3:23,971 1:58,236 1:41,857 1:42,114
11 3:02,451 1:33,526 1:30,968 1:31,483
12 2:56,291 1:31,194 10 1:28,933 1:27,358
14 4:01,642 2:03,570 1:58,072
15 3:07,646 1:38,384 1:34,929 1:32,717
16 3:02,926 1:33,131 1:30,801 2 1:29,795
19 3:25,352 1:48,358 1:41,507 1:43,845
21 3:27,116 1:48,853 1:44,758 1:42,358
23 16:46,798 1:46,798
24 3:28,903 1:34,381 Н 1:47,759 1:41,144
25 3:34,463 1:50,587 1:47,063 1:47,400
26 3:03,878 1:34,382 1:31,852 1:32,026
27 4:30,729 2:37,755 1:52,974
28 20:00,000 1:33,034 Н 1:33,088 Н 1:35,107 Н 10
29 3:20,846 1:44,211 1:41,733 1 Н 1:36,635
30 3:19,759 1:41,111 1:40,050 1:39,709
31 2:55,248 1:29,623 1:28,090 1:27,158
32 3:29,471 1:45,527 1:43,944 2:00,385 Н
33 2:59,035 1:30,370 1:28,665 1:40,270
34 3:23,038 1:47,765 1:35,273
36 3:26,583 1:38,904 2:01,163 1:37,679 10
37 3:11,907 1:38,096 1:36,383 1:35,524
38 2:56,397 1:28,360 1:28,037
40 3:26,202 1:42,151 Н 1:45,443 1:40,759
41 3:56,409 2:03,425 1:53,493 10 1:52,984
42 2:52,663 1:28,706 1:26,150 1:26,513
43 3:09,888 1:38,767 10 1:30,232 10 1:29,656
44 3:18,435 1:40,600 1:41,117 1:37,835
45 2:59,704 1:29,886 1:29,818 1:30,149
46 3:17,870 1:43,467 1:39,781 1:38,089
47 3:38,808 1:30,044 Н 1:45,348 10 1:43,460
48 3:11,664 1:37,903 1:36,949 1:34,715
49 30:00,000
50 2:58,665 1:30,622 1:28,043 1:33,330
52 3:35,315 1:52,686 10 1:50,603 1:44,712
54 3:09,117 1:39,818 1:36,054 1:33,063
55 3:16,040 1:38,897 1:37,848 1:38,192
56 3:17,570 1:40,877 1:49,593 1:36,693
57 3:19,926 1:40,151 1:41,593 1:39,775
59 3:20,791 1:40,937 1:40,871 1:39,920
60 3:41,943 1:53,587 10 1:52,407 1:49,536
61 11:44,911 1:32,362 Н 1:44,911
62 3:12,549 1:37,613 10 1:36,406 1:36,143
64 3:02,173 1:35,572 1:26,601
65 3:12,741 1:40,440 1:32,042 10 1:32,301
66 3:02,540 1:34,231 1:32,997 1:29,543
67 3:05,594 1:33,371 1:32,223
68 3:05,596 1:37,238 1:32,651 1:32,945
70 3:27,947 2:26,843 Н 1:44,845 1:43,102
72 30:00,000
73 3:00,748 1:32,918 1:31,592 1:29,156
74 3:06,699 1:33,333 1:33,366 1:33,734 10
75 2:58,830 1:30,242 1:33,945 1:28,588
76 3:03,276 1:32,686 1:31,896 1 1:30,590
77 3:18,116 1:49,683 1:39,995 1:38,121
78 2:59,464 1:34,626 1:30,847 1:28,617
79 2:53,338 1:37,557 1:26,906 1:26,432
80 3:16,274 1:45,605 1:38,202 1:38,072
81 3:14,775 1:58,375 Н 1:37,861 1:36,914
82 3:07,505 1:35,718 1:34,110 1:33,395
83 4:02,990 2:20,414 2:05,718 1:57,272
84 3:35,081 1:49,598 1:47,237 1:47,844
86 2:59,929 1:33,798 1 1:30,076 1:29,853
88 4:34,460 2:31,087 2:03,373
89 2:53,503 1:34,309 1:27,426 1:26,077
92 3:23,602 1:53,258 1:42,181 1:41,421
94 3:11,528 1:51,353 1:36,363 1:35,165
95 2:51,261 1:26,128 1:29,052 1 Н 1:25,133
96 2:59,373 1:16,339 Н 1:29,804 1:29,569
97 2:53,481 1:27,768 1:26,594 1:26,887
98 3:16,296 1:41,100 1:38,294 1:38,002
99 2:59,533 1:30,520 1:29,013

101 3:22,155 1:43,092 1:39,063
102 2:54,735 1:27,362 1:27,373 1:27,403
105 3:27,377 1:53,972 1:37,998 1:39,379 10
106 3:25,843 1:46,904 10 1:42,473 1:43,370
108 3:23,099 1:45,227 1:43,032 1:40,067
110 3:39,727 2:12,221 1:52,271 1:47,456
115 3:25,517 1:45,000 1:40,517 1:21,413 Н
119 3:07,293 1:25,337 Н 1:35,854 1:31,439
120 3:53,257 2:07,307 1:57,308 1:45,949 2
124 2:57,891 2:06,967 1:29,885 1:28,006
138 3:40,027 2:53,809 1:53,100 1:46,927

Заезд 3
Тренировка

Заезд 1 Заезд 2



Н
о

м
ер

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат
 

п
ер

вы
й

Р
ез

ул
ьт

ат
 

вт
о

р
о

й

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

В
р

ем
я

К
о

н
ус

ы

С
хе

м
а

П
р

о
че

е

1 2:53,844 1:26,218 1:27,626 1:29,750 1:28,387 1:28,560 1:26,218 1:27,626
4 3:13,998 1:36,679 1:37,319 1:39,244 1:37,518 1:37,319 1:36,679 1:37,371
5 2:51,709 1:25,361 1:26,348 1:27,050 1:26,348 1:26,583 1:25,361 1:29,630
6 2:53,740 1:26,674 1:27,066 1:28,012 1:27,177 1:26,674 1:36,032 1:27,066
7 2:53,995 1:26,947 1:27,048 1:27,367 1:27,343 1:26,947 1:27,048 1:28,401
8 3:17,939 1:38,553 1:39,386 1:39,814 1:38,553 1:39,386 1:40,071 1:39,587
9 2:53,994 1:26,962 1:27,032 1:28,748 1:27,032 1:26,962 1:27,906 1:28,412

10 3:19,106 1:39,533 1:39,573 1:40,090 1:40,418 1:39,533 1:39,573 1:43,122
11 2:59,255 1:29,037 1:30,218 1:30,886 1:30,218 1:30,889 1:30,590 1:29,037
12 2:52,331 1:25,669 1:26,662 1:26,807 1:26,898 1:25,669 1:26,662 1:27,042
14 3:27,375 1:42,968 1:44,407 1:57,104 1:55,213 1:50,887 1:44,407 1:42,968
15 3:02,324 1:30,714 1:31,610 1:31,610 1:31,843 1:32,289 1:30,717 10 1:30,714
16 2:56,698 1:28,122 1:28,576 1:30,039 1:28,122 1:28,576 1:29,608 1:28,785
19 3:20,478 1:40,112 1:40,366 1:41,622 1:40,536 1:40,112 1:40,391 1:40,366
21 3:23,217 1:41,058 1:42,159 1:43,386 1:43,330 1:42,159 1:42,772 1:41,058
23 3:21,311 1:40,295 1:41,016 1:43,945 1:41,016 1:43,011 1:40,295
24 3:32,798 1:41,416 1:51,382 1:41,382 2 2:08,608 Н 1:57,005 1:41,416
25 3:28,031 1:43,357 1:44,674 1:45,794 10 1:46,100 1:46,368 1:43,357 1:44,674
26 3:01,501 1:30,629 1:30,872 1:30,872 1:31,468 1:30,959 1:31,001 1:30,629
27 3:13,398 1:35,952 1:37,446 1:40,030 1:41,168 1:37,446 1:40,984 1:35,952
28 3:35,122 1:47,394 1:47,728 1:30,454 Н 1:48,315 1:47,728 1:47,394
29 3:04,256 1:31,883 1:32,373 1:34,055 1:33,432 1:32,693 1:31,883 1:32,373
30 3:16,866 1:38,151 1:38,715 1:39,499 1:38,715 1:38,785 1:38,847 1:38,151
31 2:52,214 1:26,042 1:26,172 1:27,898 1:27,344 1:26,042 1:26,246 1:26,172
32 3:20,206 1:39,994 1:40,212 1:42,283 1:40,212 1:39,994 1:41,936 1:41,187
33 2:53,359 1:26,584 1:26,775 1:27,315 1:26,775 1:26,584 1:27,463 1:27,934
34 2:57,017 1:28,206 1:28,811 1:30,199 1:30,535 1:28,811 1:29,741 1:28,206
36 3:17,142 1:38,001 1:39,141 1:39,141 1:40,364 1:43,216 1:38,001 1:42,209
37 3:08,331 1:34,014 1:34,317 1:36,837 1:35,432 1:34,014 1:34,317
38 2:52,337 1:25,846 1:26,491 1:26,826 1:25,846 1:26,822 1:26,491 1:27,096
40 3:10,353 1:34,976 1:35,377 1:36,630 1:35,799 1:35,377 1:34,976 1:35,629
41 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
42 2:51,560 1:25,763 1:25,797 1:11,537 Н 1:27,140 1:25,763 1:25,797 1:26,208
43 2:58,645 1:28,870 1:29,775 1:32,790 Н 1:30,664 1:33,880 1:28,870 1:29,775
44 3:16,008 1:37,899 1:38,109 6:02,449 2:01,185 Н 1:38,109 1:37,899 1:38,284
45 2:58,970 1:29,252 1:29,718 1:32,688 1:29,252 1:29,834 1 1:29,718 1:29,758
46 3:11,079 1:34,476 1:36,603 1:34,476 1:36,603 1:52,218 1:26,539 Н
47 3:23,317 1:41,422 1:41,895 1:41,895 1:41,422 1:44,846 1:42,801
48 3:08,134 1:33,620 1:34,514 1:34,723 1:34,514 1:33,620
49 3:16,122 1:37,604 1:38,518 1:37,604 1:39,079 1:38,956 1:38,518
50 2:49,774 1:24,396 1:25,378 1:26,677 1:26,195 1:25,378 1:30,486 10 1:24,396
52 3:26,627 1:43,112 1:43,515 1:43,112 1:45,041 1:44,290 1:43,786 1:43,515
54 3:01,212 1:30,356 1:30,856 1:32,242 1:32,448 1:30,356 1:30,856 1:32,081
55 3:14,332 1:37,161 1:37,171 1:37,763 1:37,924 1:37,464 1:37,161 1:37,171
56 3:14,976 1:36,449 1:38,527 1:38,793 1:38,527 1:35,824 10 1:39,690 1:36,449
57 3:12,422 1:35,302 1:37,120 1:39,234 1:39,443 1:37,120 1:38,251 1:35,302
59 3:18,225 1:38,963 1:39,262 1:40,243 1:38,963 1:39,789 1:39,394 1:39,262
60 3:32,488 1:46,212 1:46,276 1:46,875 1:47,478 1:47,226 1:46,276 1:46,212
61 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
62 3:06,039 1:32,971 1:33,068 1:34,602 1:33,413 1:34,248 1:32,971 1:33,068
64 2:46,286 1:23,064 1:23,222 1:24,421 1:24,964 1:23,064 1:23,248 1:23,222
65 3:01,181 1:30,514 1:30,667 1:32,117 1:30,667 1:31,056 1:31,558 1:30,514
66 2:56,348 1:27,966 1:28,382 1:29,822 1:28,660 1:28,427 1:28,382 1:27,966
67 3:03,812 1:31,388 1:32,424 1:32,424 1:31,388 1:33,419 1:40,599 Н 1:33,341
68 3:00,084 1:29,970 1:30,114 1:32,967 1:30,117 1:29,970 1:30,114 1:30,261
70 3:21,347 1:39,465 1:41,882 1:44,376 1:40,368 1 1:41,882 1:42,655 1:39,465
72 3:22,359 1:37,550 1:44,809 1:44,809 1:40,258 1 1:37,550 1:41,467 1
73 2:57,650 1:28,767 1:28,883 1:29,565 10 1:28,767 1:30,146 1:28,894 1:28,883
74 3:02,866 1:31,377 1:31,489 1:31,377 1:31,489 1:32,897
75 2:52,016 1:25,265 1:26,751 1:26,958 1:30,083 Н 1:26,751 1:26,761 1:25,265
76 2:55,601 1:27,430 1:28,171 1:30,051 1:28,574 1:28,171 1:27,430 1:34,406
77 3:11,516 1:35,008 1:36,508 1:35,008 1:36,508 1:37,372 1:37,527 1:36,997
78 2:56,248 1:27,885 1:28,363 1:28,509 1:28,914 1:28,363 1:27,885 1:29,817
79 2:50,083 1:24,960 1:25,123 1:24,960 1:25,662 1:25,123 1:26,466 1:25,954
80 3:07,034 1:32,776 1:34,258 1:34,258 1:35,558 1:32,776 1:36,926 1:34,380
81 3:12,612 1:35,507 1:37,105 1:40,836 Н 1:35,966 10 1:37,366 1:37,105 1:35,507
82 3:01,058 1:30,393 1:30,665 1:32,674 1:30,665 1:30,393 1:31,478 1:32,812
83 3:43,022 1:50,931 1:52,091 1:52,969 1:52,505 1:52,091 1:50,931 1:52,307
84 3:29,692 1:44,172 1:45,520 1:46,193 1:45,520 1:46,107 1:45,572 1:44,172
86 2:56,277 1:28,008 1:28,269 1:29,432 1:29,501 1:28,796 1:28,008 1:28,269
88 3:25,688 1:42,027 1:43,661 1:53,039 10 1:53,473 1:43,661 1:44,262 1:42,027
89 2:50,842 1:25,071 1:25,771 1:25,771 1:25,811 1:39,123 1:25,693 10 1:25,071
92 3:20,635 1:40,232 1:40,403 1:40,403 1:40,232 1:38,085 Н
94 3:02,410 1:30,996 1:31,414 1:33,877 1:31,414 1:31,857 1:32,051 1:30,996
95 2:48,738 1:24,347 1:24,391 1:26,569 1:24,347 1:26,077 1:24,391 1:25,313
96 2:55,192 1:27,232 1:27,960 1:29,643 1:30,186 1:27,960 1:30,405 10 1:27,232
97 2:50,204 1:25,044 1:25,160 1:25,044 1:25,582 1:25,160 1:27,133 1:35,313
98 3:08,268 1:33,696 1:34,572 1:35,574 1:34,572 1:33,696
99 2:56,612 1:28,176 1:28,436 1:29,232 1:28,514 1:29,474 1:28,176 1:28,436

101 3:07,774 1:33,141 1:34,633 1:36,948 1:37,818 10 1:34,633 1:33,141 1:35,420
102 2:51,196 1:25,488 1:25,708 1:26,022 1:25,488 1:25,854 1:26,321 1:25,708
105 3:12,699 1:36,285 1:36,414 1:36,414 1:36,556 1:36,285 1:36,852 1:36,941
106 30:00,000 15:00,000 15:00,000
108 3:13,086 1:36,027 1:37,059 1:37,059 1:37,936 1:37,753 1:37,464 1:36,027
110 3:28,373 1:43,219 1:45,154 1:45,154 1:43,219
115 3:10,097 1:35,005 1:35,092 1:36,650 1:35,322 1:35,005 1:35,092 1:35,740
119 2:57,427 1:28,349 1:29,078 1:30,068 1:29,514 1:30,182 1:29,078 1:28,349
120 3:31,627 1:43,901 1:47,726 1:47,726 1:43,901
124 2:52,983 1:26,404 1:26,579 1:26,404 1:27,774 1:26,579 1:28,430 1:28,961
138 3:26,665 1:42,800 1:43,865 1:45,493 1:45,573 1:44,235 10 1:43,865 1:42,800
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